
HOCHSPANNUNG
HIGH VOLTAGE
HAUTE TENSION
ALTA TENSION

DHTCHT

TRHT

BN

WH RD

RD
RD MAG

T02

PCB
1
2

4
3

OR

WH

RD

RD

YL

THM MTT

M

MV

M

WH

VT

LAC

GN/YL

GY

BN BL

FN

com

no

FMN

SW1
SWPR

no

com

SW2
SWSE

no no

com
SW3
SWMO

BN BLYL
WH

BK
1

BK

T01

VTVT
4

2

3

OROR

RDRD

T02

T01

5

6

TRLV

E
2

E
1

BL

BR

conditions:
Tür offen
door open
porte ouvert
porta abierto

T01
-5-

T01
- 6-

T02
- 3-

T02
- 2-

BL

RD

BN-





Technical Specifications

Model reference MCD 3534 E

Functions GRILL
Oven type A92CS50V

colour brown
white 947 602 259
black 947 602 260
metall 947 602 262
metall 947 602 308

cavity volume 24 l

supply voltage 230/240 V  50 Hz
 fuse 13 A

Standard VDE / CCA / CE

power consumption
Microwave 1550 W
Grill 1250 W
Convection
MW + Grill 2750 W
MW + Convection

power output
MW 900 W
Grill 1200 W
Convection

Stirrer No
Door open system door button
Cavity material stainless
Hinged heater No

Built in/Kit type EURO

Type of control electronic
Timer scale 60`
MW level 9
Grill level  GP 1-3
Convection temperature

Roastery Funktion
Turn-table on/off yes

Power cord 1,25 m
plug UK


